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Parti/Gruppe:Venstre
Navn

Anne Goro Tronsmo Haugland

Lars Ernst Jonsmoen
Inge Espeland

Siri Hafstad Eggset
Martina Hodne
Markus Bolte

Siv Sandnes Berg
Moayad Alshebli

Ola Eggset

Glenn Erik Olson Haugland
Karen Irene Lysberg
Inge Kolbjgrn Haugen
Odd Kristian Uglem
Stein Hoset

Ola Magnar Jonsmoen

Fpdselsar

1987
1969
1955
1988
1986
1962
1971
1994
1957
1961
1955
1959
1955
1956
1932



